Kent County Athletics Cross Country League Results St Bennetts Memorial School, Tunbridge Wells, 04/03/2006

Under 13 Boys 3000m
FinPos AthNo AthleteName
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107 Josh Bentham
109 R Farnham-Rise
582 Sam Risby
112 William Mitham
194 Hector Kurtyanek
178 Kieran Clark
199 Robert Yates
467 Adrian Ross
643 Luca Lusso
589 Dan Moore
575 Felix Harding
197 Phillip Sessemann
386 James Murphy
472 Kieran Reilly
655 Hamish Blandford
195 Gregory Proctor
385 Joseph Simmons
468 Sam Hudson

41 Joseph Wood
117 Ben Burton
508 William Andrew
509 Ross Braden

40 Adam Willis
345 Patrick Duncan
116 Jacob Burton
388 Louis Michalakis
614 Tom Ryder

35 Harry Palmer
183 Ryan Moore

34 Joe Grant-Hines
512 Charles Turvey
496 Natalie Whisken
110 Jack Keywood

36 James Peeney
657 Nick Robinson

38 Elliott Tanner
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Time
12:35
12:46
12:54
12:56
13:00
13:02
13:07
13:11
13:15
13:17
13:20
13:39
13:39
13:45
14:00
14:10
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14:11
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14:17
14:22
14:27
14:49
14:52
15:10
15:11
15:16
15:18
15:19
15:37
15:43
15:50
16:00
18:33
19:03
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First 3 to Score

Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Under 13 Boys
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First 3 to Score Final Totals
Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Invicta East Kent AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Ashford AC

Sevenoaks AC

Match

Points Points
7
24
40
45
45
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Points
26 (46)
22 (94)
17 (164)
13 (129)
10 (255)
4 (223)
4 (254)
3 (70)



U13 Boys Lead Performances
AthNo AthleteName
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10

107
178
467
112
194
509
508
472
117
345
41
385
35
116
183
512
36
38
110

Josh Bentham
Kieran Clark
Adrian Ross
William Mitham
Hector Kurtyanek
Ross Braden
William Andrew
Kieran Reilly
Ben Burton
Patrick Duncan
Joseph Wood
Joseph Simmons
Harry Palmer
Jacob Burton
Ryan Moore
Charles Turvey
James Peeney
Elliott Tanner
Jack Keywood

Club
TON
MED
INV
TON
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Mt2 Mt3 Mt4
1 2 1
4 3 6
3 1 8
14 8 4
9 11 5

13 12 22
19 10 21
30 20 14
25 21 20
24 36 24
39 31 19
34 37 17
33 40 28
42 38 25
38 43 29
40 39 31
43 45 34
46 48 26
45 47 33



